ecofoam bitufoam

Roofing & cladding sealant

foam

Profiles for Tetral Industries

Tetral Industries Ltd, 94 Mowbray St, Waltham, Christchurch
Ph (03) 379 2400 Email: sales@tetral.co.nz



WT: Wide Tip—Ridge line Application

NT: Narrow Tip—Gutter line Application

Tetral SKU Product Name Page
E900AN ECOFOAM 900 NT 1
E900AW ECOFOAM 900 WT 1
E901AN ECOFOAM 900 NT (40MM) 1
E901AW ECOFOAM 900 WT FAT (40MM) 1
E905AN ECOFOAM 5 RIB BT 1
E905AW ECOFOAM 5 RIB WT 2
E906AN ECOFOAM HIDEK NT 2
E906AW ECOFOAM HIDEK WT 2
E907AN ECOFOAM 7 RIB NT 2
E907AW ECOFOAM 7 RIB WT 2
AB4ECO1212 ECOFOAM 12mm x 12mm BULK 2
A84EC02020 ECOFOAM 20mm x 20mm BULK 3
A84ECO2512 ECOFOAM 25mm x 12mm BULK 3
A84EC02525 ECOFOAM 25mm x 25mm BULK 3
A84EC03030 ECOFOAM 30mm x 30mm BULK 3
AB4EC03838 ECOFOAM 38mm x 38mm BULK 4
A84ECO5012 ECOFOAM 50mm x 12mm BULK 4
A84ECO5025 ECOFOAM 50mm x 25mm BULK 4
A84ECO5050 ECOFOAM 50mm x 50mm BULK 4
A84ECO7RN ECOFOAM ANZ 7 NT 4
A84ECO7RW ECOFOAM ANZ 7 WT 5
A84ECOCIR ECOFOAM CIRCULAR CORRUGATE 5
AB4ECOCONQN ECOFOAM CONQUEROR NT 5
AB4ECOCONQW ECOFOAM CONQUEROR WT 5
AB4ECOES340W ECOFOAM ESPAN 340 WT 5
AB4ECOES470W ECOFOAM ESPAN 470 WT 6
A84ECOHRN ECOFOAM HIRIB NT 6
A84ECOHRW ECOFOAM HI RIB WT 6
A84ECOKAHU ECOFOAM KAHU 6
A84ECOKLN ECOFOAM KLIPLOK NT 6
AB4ECOKLW ECOFOAM KLIPLOK WT 7
A84ECOKSN ECOFOAM KINGSPAN 1000 NT 7
A84ECOKSW ECOFOAM KINGSPAN 1000 WT 7
A84ECOMAXN ECOFOAM MAXISPAN NT 7
A84ECOMAXW ECOFOAM MAXISPAN WT 7
A84ECOMC1000NT ECOFOAM MC1000 NT 8
AB4ECOMC1000WT ECOFOAM MC1000 WT 8

A84ECOMCOR ECOFOAM MINI CORRUGATE 8




WT: Wide Tip—Ridge line Application

NT: Narrow Tip—Gutter line Application

Tetral SKU
A84ECOMEGS5N

A84ECOMEG5W

A84ECOMETCOM©930N

A84ECOMETCOMS930W

A84ECOMCI65N
A84ECOMC965W
A84ECOMRIN
A84ECOMRIW
A84ECOMSB
A84ECOMSN
A84ECOMSW
A84ECONC710N
A84ECONC710W
A84ECOOND
A84ECORLIN
A84ECORLIW
A84ECOSUPC
A84ECOSCNI
A84ECOSCSI
A84ECOSCW
A84ECOSLIMCN
A84ECOSLIMCW
A84ECOSRIN
A84ECOSRIW
A84ECOST963BLN
A84ECOST963BLW
A84ECOST963N
A84ECOST963W
A84ECOTKN
A84ECOTKW
A84ECOTLN
A84ECOTLW
A84ECOTRN
A84ECOTRW
A84ECOTRS6EN
A84ECOTRS6W
A84ECOTSEN

A84ECOTSEW

Product Name

ECOFOAM MEGA 5 NT
ECOFOAM MEGA 5 WT
ECOFOAM METCOM 930 NT
ECOFOAM METCOM 930 WT
ECOFOAM METCOM 965 NT
ECOFOAM METCOM 965 WT
ECOFOAM MULTIRIB NT
ECOFOAM MULTIRIB WT
ECOFOAM MULTISPAN BLOCK
ECOFOAM MULTISPAN NT
ECOFOAM MULTISPAN WT
ECOFOAM NC710 NT
ECOFOAM NC710 WT
ECOFOAM ONDULINE
ECOFOAM RIBLINE NT
ECOFOAM RIBLINE WT
ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD
ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD NTH ISLAND
ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD STH ISLAND
ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD WEDGE
ECOFOAM SLIMCLAD NT
ECOFOAM SLIMCLAD WT
ECOFOAM SIX RIB NT
ECOFOAM SIX RIB WT
ECOFOAM ST963 BLOCK NT
ECOFOAM ST963 BLOCK WT
ECOFOAM ST963 NT
ECOFOAM ST963 WT
ECOFOAM TRIMKLAD NT
ECOFOAM TRIMKLAD WT
ECOFOAM TRIMLINE NT
ECOFOAM TRIMLINE WT
ECOFOAM T-RIB NT

ECOFOAM T-RIB WT
ECOFOAM TRS6 NT

ECOFOAM TRS6 WT

ECOFOAM THERMOSPAN EPS NT

ECOFOAM THERMOSPAN EPS WT
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WT: Wide Tip—Ridge line Application

NT: Narrow Tip—Gutter line Application

Tetral SKU Product Name Page
AB4ECOVC ECOFOAM VERSACLAD 16
AB4ECOWB ECOFOAM WEATHERBOARD 16
A82BITCIR BITUFOAM Circular Corrugate 18
A82BITVRI BITUFOAM V RIB 18
A82BITMTI BITUFOAM METROTILE 18
A82EC01212 BITUFOAM 12mm x 12mm BULK 18
A82EC02020 BITUFOAM 20mm x 20mm BULK 18
A82EC02512 BITUFOAM 25mm x 12mm BULK 19
A82EC02525 BITUFOAM 25mm x 25mm BULK 19
A82EC03030 BITUFOAM 30mm x 30mm BULK 19
A82EC03838 BITUFOAM 38mm x 38mm BULK 19
A82ECO5012 BITUFOAM 50mm x 12mm BULK 19
A82ECO5025 BITUFOAM 50mm x 25mm BULK 20
A82ECO5050 BITUFOAM 50mm x 50mm BULK 20
EPERF Ecofoam Perforated Per Metre

EBLACK Ecofoam Black surcharge

Tetral can also perforate Ecofoam, depending
on the profile we would add a 10mm hole to
every rise or second rise of the foam, additional

charges will apply, code EPERF

We can also supply Ecofoam in Black, which
will cost 10% more than our standard price for
Grey foam, using our code EBLACK

Both these products are made to order




What makes Ecofoam more attractive over other foams?

Ecofoam is used with metal and clear roofing or cladding. Whilst it can be retrofitted It is far easier
to fit while the roof is being put down. Ecofoam is UV stable giving excellent performance in harsh
climates & does not absorb moisture.

Ecofoam is a PE30 polyethylene foam closed cell cross link foam which does not require
compression to seal a gap.

Ecofoam is widely used in the roofing industry as eave and ridge fillers sealing out rain, dust and
wind and also preventing wind noise and potential roof rattling.

Ecofoam is supplied as a standard concrete grey colour, black is also available by request.

The foam comes in 2 metre strips, 20mm wide unless otherwise noted.

How do | know what profile | want?

Use our Ecofoam specification templates to make a suitable selection of the profile for your project.
Simply place the profile drawings of either a scaled, or an actual size on your plans.

Narrow tip is usually applied at the gutter end of the roof, wide tip is applied at the ridge end of the
roof. Some profiles are applied at the gutter & ridge for example corrugated.

Are the drawings going to match exactly what | will get?

The measurement, on these drawings are derived from the manufacturers specification. Foam is cut
to fit the specification with the linear tolerance of £5.00 mm per linear metre and the total angular

tolerance of £2.00°.

How do I order?

Ecofoam is available in 2 metre lengths and is charged by a metre rate.

When ordering, please use the product codes listed. Send an email to “sales@tetral.co.nz” with P/O.

Freight charges

Freight is charged when the cost is under $250.00 excluding GST
Above this order will be freight free.

What is ETA time frame?

Any order under 1000m we aim to dispatch within 3 working days from our Christchurch factory.

Depending on the size of the order we use PBT Couriers & Mainfreight as our freighting company.
Tetral Industries Ltd, 94 Mowbray St, Waltham, Christchurch

Ph (03) 379 2400 Email: sales@tetral.co.nz



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

E900AN— ECOFOAM 900 NT 20mm

AKA: BB900, ST900, MAXSPAN 7 RIB

l"ﬂ"l CIRCAS5 114 36 37
A A A A 5 2
| 2000 |
E900AW — ECOFOAM 900 WT 20mm
AKA: BB900, ST900, MAXSPAN 7 RIB 150 CIRCA 5

E901AN— ECOFOAM 900 NT FAT 40mm
AKA: BB900, ST900, MAXSPAN 7 RIB

150

——— CIRCA5 114 36 a7
n
y WY W W\ |
I 2000 |
E901AW — ECOFOAM 900 WT FAT 40mm
AKA: BB900, ST900, MAXSPAN 7 RIB
150
ﬁ :IC'RCA 2 36 114 37
75 f
2000
E905AN — ECOFOAM 5 RIB NT 20mm
AKA: TRS5, STYLELINE, SUPERDEK, TRIMDEK, TRIMRIB S, VEEDEK
CIRCA 5 28 18875 26
U W U W WY W W ‘
127 &2

2000




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

E905AW— ECOFOAM 5 RIB WT 20mm

AKA: TRS5, STYLELINE, SUPERDEK, TRIMDEK, TRIMRIB S, VEEDEK

, 2000 ,
‘ 163 62 ‘ 28
127 188.75 CIRCA S
E906AN — ECOFOAM HIDECK NT 20mm
AKA: HI-FIVE, PLUMBDEK, TRIMFORM, TRIMRIB TS/V CIRCA 5 191 26 27
yl
;A & & & & & & & | &
131 ]
2000 80
E906AW — ECOFOAM HIDECK WT 20mm
AKA: HI-FIVE, PLUMBDEK, TRIMFORM, TRIMRIB TS/V
2000

E907AN — ECOFOAM 7 RIB NT 20mm
AKA: INDUSTRIAL 7, LT7, METCOM 7, TRS7 36
CIRCA 5 107 18
_Tr{
o
57
2000

E907AW — ECOFOAM 7 RIB WT 20mm

AKA: INDUSTRIAL 7, LT7, METCOM 7, TRS7

2000




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84EC0O1212 — ECOFOAM 12mm x 12mm 12mm

2000

A84EC02020 — ECOFOAM 20mm x 20mm 20mm

20 20

hal

2000

A84EC02512 — ECOFOAM 25mm x 12mm 25mm

12

25
r—j—
t-
| 2000 ‘

A84EC02525 — ECOFOAM 25mm x 25mm 25mm
25 25
=y
! 2000
A84EC03030 — ECOFOAM 30mm x 30mm 30mm

30 30

hal

2000




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84EC03838 — ECOFOAM 38mm x 38mm 38mm
38 38
=y
! 2000
A84EC05012 — ECOFOAM 50mm x 12mm 50mm

12 50
‘ir—..'—

A84EC0O5025 — ECOFOAM 50mm x 25mm 50mm
2‘5# 50
! 2000
A84ECO5050 — ECOFOAM 50mm x 50mm 50mm
50 50
! 2000
A8S84ECO7RN — ECOFOAM ANZ 7 NARROW NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 161 3] 20

e L e
— S S S LA S T S = S Sl a
lf] \_ ‘




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECO7RW — ECOFOAM ANZ 7 WT 20mm

2000

AS4ECOCOCIR — ECOFOAM CIRCULAR CORRUGATE 20mm
CIRCA 5.0 10 0
| 2000.0 |
AS4ECOCONQN — ECOFOAM CONQUEROR NT 20mm
36 250
CIRCA 5.0 32
Y A A A A A A
76| 174
i 2000
AS4ECOCONQW — ECOFOAM CONQUEROR WT 20mm
2000

‘, 214 36 34

A84ECOES340W — ECOFOAM ESPAN 340 WIDE ONLY TIP 20mm

| 2000 |
‘ 6.4 130 ‘ 20

IRCA S5 8.1 138




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOES470W — ECOFOAM ESPAN 470 WIDE ONLY TIP
2000

20mm

49
16 450

20 CIRCAS | 470 |

AS4ECOHRN — ECOFOAM HI RIB NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 50 12 250
L& 2| & g 3
35| | 216
2000
AS4ECOHRW — ECOFOAM HI RIB WT 20mm
| 2000 |
| 50
ﬁZI_-_-Q =5
! 216 _H 35 CIRCA 5
AS4ECOKAHU — ECOFOAM KAHU 20mm
a97.5
T8.5
CIRCA 5 10 H 32
—
‘ 19
2000
AS4ECOKLN — ECOFOAM KLIPLOCK NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 203 - A

jllllll#ﬁl‘i:

! 2000




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOKLW — ECOFOAM KLIPLOCK WT 20mm

2000 |
17 40

A84ECOKSN — ECOFOAM KINGSPAN 1000 NT 20mm
CIRCA5 _ 30 | 333 | 35
a A A A A {
54
2000
A84ECOKSW — ECOFOAM KINGSPAN 1000 WT 20mm
2000
‘ 303 30 ‘ 35
| 279 | |54 CIRCA
AB4ECOMAXN — ECOFOAM MAXISPAN NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 —228 q%%- 52
A A A A A A A A |
‘ 106 ‘
2000
AS4ECOMAXW — ECOFOAM MAXISPAN WT 20mm
2000

‘ 192

[122] CIRCA:




Tetral SKU—Product Name

Strip Width

A84ECOMC1000N — ECOFOAM MC1000 NT 20mm
78
55
CIRCA 5 220 2% 32
B . . . . a4 V'
172
| 2000
A84ECOMC1000W — ECOFOAM MC1000 WT 20mm

2000

A84ECOMCOR — ECOFOAM MINI CORRUGATE 20mm
CIRCA5 25
6
_____________________________________________________________________ I
2000 f
A84ECOMEG5N — ECOFOAM MEGA 5 NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 51 295 35
A a A 4
123102
| 2000
A84ECOMEG5W — ECOFOAM MEGA 5 WT 20mm
2000

‘ 190

123 225 CIRCA 5

‘ a1



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOMETCOM 930N — ECOFOAM METCOM 930 NT

CIRCA5 45 24 23
A A A A A & A
‘ 142 192
i 2000 |
A84ECOMETCOM 930W — ECOFOAM METCOM 930 WT 30mm
B 2000 |
‘ 211 ‘ 45
142 234 CIRCA
A84ECOMETCOM965N — ECOFOAM METCOM 965 NT 30mm
CIRCA 5 A6
B 48 | 322 |
A a a A
211|111
2000
A84ECOMETCOM965W — ECOFOAM METCOM 965 WT 30mm
2000 _
279 W 46

A84ECOMRIN — ECOFOAM MULTIRIB NT 20mm

CIRCA 5 182 38 40

A A A A A A A A A

‘ 100|82
2000




Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOMRIW — ECOFOAM MULTIRIB WT 20mm

| 2000 |
‘,143,, 182 ‘ 40

1DD|32 CIRCA 5

A84ECOMSB — ECOFOAM MULTISPAN BLOCK 40mm
40

105

A84ECOMSN — ECOFOAM MULTISPAN NT 20mm

CIRCA 5 228 30 25

1
A A A A A A A A
110/ 118

2000

A84ECOMSW — ECOFOAM MULTISPAN WT 20mm
2000

198

‘ | 55

110 228
A84ECONC710N — ECOFOAM NC710 NT 20mm
19
CIRCA S 235
I R 40
A__A A A A A A __A {
62 ‘

2000 —

10



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECONC710W — ECOFOAM NC710 WT 20mm
2000

‘4[]

2

173 |

235

A84ECOOND — ECOFOAM ONDULINE 20mm
CIRCA 5
2000
A84ECORLIN — ECOFOAM RIBLINE NT 20mm

I | —-ﬂ-— 22
! 2000 : ‘
AS4ECORLIW — ECOFOAM RIBLINE WT 20mm
| 2000 |
‘ 134 CIRCA 5 ‘ 22
102 | 152 l
AS4ECOSUPC — ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD 20mm
CIRCA 5 152, 73 - 4
Al Al A F Al A A Al A Al o
75 36

2000

11



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOSCNI — ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD NTH ISLAND 20mm
CIRCA 5 119 16 10
33 |
2000 |
A84ECOSCSI — ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD STH ISLAND 20mm

CIRCA5 18 120 10
2000 32
AS4ECOSUPCW — ECOFOAM SUPERCLAD WEDGE 20mm
19
33
AB4ECOSLIMCN — ECOFOAM SLIMCLAD NT 20mm
CIRCA 5

R s

! 2000 L[[—

A84ECOSLIMCW — ECOFOAM SLIMCLAD WT 20mm

2000 ,
16 ‘ 14

| 175 HH 205 | 30 | !tmcaa

12



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOSRIN — ECOFOAM SIX RIB NT 20mm

18

CIRCA5 152_ A
A& & & & & & & & & 1* .

104
48
2000
A84ECOSRIW — ECOFOAM SIX RIB WT 20mm
| 2000 |
‘ 134 18 ‘ 21
[104] | 152 ] LglR{:As l
AS4ECOST963BLN — ECOFOAM ST963 BLOCK NT 40mm
25
jt’)
2]
AS4ECOST963BLW — ECOFOAM ST963 BLOCK WT 40mm

230

A84ECOST963N — ECOFOAM ST963 NT 30mm

46 , 321

CIRCA 5
_A A A A

2000

230 |9

13



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A84ECOST963W — ECOFOAM ST963 WT 30mm

2000

| 46

230 CIRCA

191 |

A84ECOTKN — ECOFOAM TRIMKLAD NT 20mm

CIRCA5 167 10

I | 1 ]2

A a a a a a a A a :F_

22 . 145
2000
A84ECOTKW — ECOFOAM TRIMKLAD WT 20mm
2000 .

157 ‘1?
] | 4__
167 | CIRCA S

A84ECOTLN — ECOFOAM TRIMLINE NT 20mm
CIRCA T 147 24 29
i FN A A A A, A A F N F N A
‘ 63 84 ‘
. 2000
A84ECOTLW — ECOFOAM TRIMLINE WT 20mm
. 2000

‘123 ‘ 29

|84] 147 ] CIRCA 5

14



Tetral SKU—Product Name

Strip Width

AS4ECOTRN — ECOFOAM T-RIB NT 20mm
190 130
CIRCA 5 ‘ | 1,25 29
!
Y U Y a a A A o AI .
\ &:ﬂ
| 2000 |
A84ECOTRW — ECOFOAM T-RIB WT 20mm
2000

‘ 165

1130 | 190 ] CIRCA 5.0 [

‘29

AB4ECOTRS6N — ECOFOAM TRS6 NT 20mm
CIRCA 5 19 2o %
il 3 - — Y N N FN FN N N ~—
85 70
2000
AB4ECOTRS6W — ECOFOAM TRS6 WT 20mm

2000

A84ECOTSEN — ECOFOAM THERMOSPAN EPS NT
22
CIRCA 5 250
i\ A a o a A

2000

181

20mm

69|

15



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

AS4ECOTSEW — ECOFOAM THERMOSPAN EPS WT 20mm
| 2000 |
‘ 228 22 ‘

32
181 |69 !‘ 250 !‘ BRCAE. |

A84ECOVC — ECOFOAM VERSACLAD

20mm
116.4
CIRCA 5
! 2000 | 144
A84ECOWB — ECOFOAM WEATHERBOARD 20mm
CIRCAS5 1168 11.5

| 2000 ; l

=]

16



What makes Bitufoam the right product to use?

Bitufoam is primarily a compression or gasket seal. It can be installed during construction or
retrofitted by forcing into a gap that requires sealing. It is a good option for retro fitting as it can
be compressed to fit a gap.

Like Ecofoam it is a used to seal from rain, dust, wind and as an effective pest deterrent.

What is Bitufoam made from?

Bitufoam is made from an open cell polyurethane foam, which then is impregnated with a water
soluble bitumen solution which is then dried and no longer soluble, this can make it tacky to work
with.

Are the drawings going to match exactly what I will get?

The measurement, on these drawings are derived from the manufacturers specification. Foam is
cut to fit the specification with the linear tolerance of £5.00 mm per linear metre and the total
angular tolerance of £2.00°.

How do | order?

Bitufoam is available in 2 metre lengths and is charged by a metre rate.

When ordering, please use the product codes listed. Send an email to “sales@tetral.co.nz” with
P/0O.

Can Bitufoam come in other profiles?

We can make Bitufoam in many profiles that we make Ecofoam, this is made to order and would
be made in 2000mm long & 30mm wide strips.

There will be a minimum order size depending on the profile usually between 80 - 160 metres & a
4 - 6 week lead time to manufacture the product. If job is urgent we can supply Ecofoam instead.

Freight charges

Charges are the same as Ecofoam.

What is ETA time frame?

Bitufoam profiles shown are stocked we aim to dispatch within 3 working days from our
Christchurch factory.

If orders have been above average it can take 4 weeks to restock standard Bitufoam sizes.

Depending on the size of the order we use PBT Couriers & Mainfreight as our freighting company.

Tetral Industries Ltd, 94 Mowbray St, Waltham, Christchurch

Ph (03) 379 2400 Email: sales@tetral.co.nz



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A82BITCIR — BITUFOAM CIRCULAR CORRUGATE 30mm

76
CIRCA 18 =
I 2000 ) |

A82BITVRI — BITUFOAM V-RIB 30mm
CIRCA 11 101 25 32
| | j
25 76 ‘
| 2000 |
A82BITMTI — BITUFOAM METROTILE 30mm

2000

A82BIT1212 — BITUFOAM 12mm x 12mm BULK

! 2000

A82BIT2020 — BITUFOAM 20mm x 20mm BULK

20 20

=T

! 2000

19



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A82BIT2512 — BITUFOAM 25mm x 12mm BULK

25

12
i
=

2000

A82BIT2525 — BITUFOAM 25mm x 25mm BULK

25 25

=T

! 2000

A82BIT3030 — BITUFOAM 30mm x 30mm BULK

30 30

! 2000

A82BIT3838 — BITUFOAM 38mm x 38mm BULK

2000

A82BIT5012 — BITUFOAM 50mm x 12mm BULK

12 50

Hr

2000

20



Tetral SKU—Product Name Strip Width

A82BIT5025 — BITUFOAM 50mm x 25mm BULK

25 50
L
=

2000

A82BIT5050 — BITUFOAM 50mm x 50mm BULK

50 50

T

! 2000

21



